),

Ideal Standard

Washbasins Strada Il

@
*«

E ’
~

@

200

455

850

800

570
620

@35
Ak ©
B = | 1
Article-No.: T292801 & 9 Q
N\
Wash basin 50 cm ‘;zz

Strada Il wash basin 50 cm, central tap hole, with ceramic
waste cover.

Colour: 01 - White

More product details:

Type: Wall mounted / pedestal
Mounting: Wall mounted
Accreditations: DIN EN 14688 CL 25;DIN EN 31
Tap Holes 1

Net Weight (kg): 13

Material: Fine fireclay

Designer: Studio Levien

Height (mm): 178

Width (mm): 500

Depth (mm): 428

Shape: Rectangular
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